Chain & Rigging has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information on this data page, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Chain & Rigging reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
TUFFLITE  TPIL® SMTL10012 / SMTL20025 – LED
– TEMPORARY PROTECTED INSTALLED LIGHTING®
APPLICATIONS
• Construction and demolition sites
• Indoor/outdoor events
• Compatible with Sitemate® temporary power distribution equipment
CONSTRUCTION

Temp
(K)
Lumens Per
Fitting
(lm)
Voltage
(VAC)
Output Per
Fitting / Chain
Watts (W)
Light Fitting
Per Chain
(pcs)
Weight
(kg)
SMTL10012IEC16 16A IEC 2P + E 12 5000 2000 240 20 / 100 5 5.5
SMTL10012NZS10 10A Flat Pin 2P + E 12 5000 2000 240 20 / 100 5 5.5
SMTL10012NZS15 15A Flat Pin 2P + E 12 5000 2000 240 20 / 100 5 5.5
SMTL20025IEC16 16A IEC 2P + E 25 5000 2000 240 20 / 200 10 11
SMTL20025NZS10 10A Flat Pin 2P + E 25 5000 2000 240 20 / 200 10 11
SMTL20025NZS15 15A Flat Pin 2P + E 25 5000 2000 240 20 / 200 10 11
TUFFLITE TPIL® Temporary Lighting
www.chainandrigging.co.nz / 0800 024 24786
S14: SITEMATE POWER SYSTEMS